
Xceed | EastCoasters - E9 Ipswich to Great Yarmouth
Boxing Day and New Years Day 2023 only Route E9 towards Great Yarmouth Page 1
Rostered Bus 2111 2114 2111 2114
Route E9 E9 E9 E9
Ipswich Rail Station 08:00 11:00 14:00 17:00
Ipswich Buttermarket 08:05 11:05 14:05 17:05
Woodbridge, Rail Stn 08:25 11:25 14:25 17:25
Aldeburgh, Seafront O/S Museum 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00
Thorpeness, Old Holmes Turning Circle 09:05 12:05 15:05 18:05
Leiston, Library 09:15 12:15 15:15 18:15
Westleton, Village Hall 09:25 12:25 15:25 18:25
Southwold, O/S Pier Arr. 09:45 12:45 15:45 18:45
Southwold, O/S Pier Dep. 09:50 12:50 15:50 18:50
Lowestoft, Bus Stn Stand 3 Arr. 10:15 13:15 16:15 19:15
Lowestoft, Bus Stn Stand 3 Dep. 10:20 13:20 16:20 19:20
JPH, O/S on A47 10:35 13:35 16:35 19:35
Great Yarmouth, Market Gates Stop C 10:45 13:45 16:45 19:45
Notes
This service will operate limited stops only, calling only at the stops listed above
A flat fare will operate for the majority of the route, at £4 one way/£6 return, and half fare for Under 21s or holders of an 
Endeavour Card. Fares within Ipswich as far as Woodbridge and fares between Lowestoft/Gt Yarmouth will be max £2.



Xceed | EastCoasters - E9 Ipswich to Great Yarmouth
Boxing Day and New Years Day 2023 only Route E9 towards Ipswich Page 2
Rostered Bus 2114 2111 2114 2111
Route E9 E9 E9 E9
Great Yarmouth, Market Gates Stop C 08:00 11:00 14:00 17:00
JPH, O/S on A47 08:10 11:10 14:10 17:10
Lowestoft, Bus Stn Stand 4 Arr. 08:25 11:25 14:25 17:25
Lowestoft, Bus Stn Stand 4 Dep. 08:30 11:30 14:30 17:30
Southwold, O/S Pier Arr. 08:55 11:55 14:55 17:55
Southwold, O/S Pier Dep. 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00
Westleton, Village Hall 09:20 12:20 15:20 18:20
Leiston, Library 09:30 12:30 15:30 18:30
Thorpeness, Old Holmes Turning Circle 09:40 12:40 15:40 18:40
Aldeburgh, Seafront O/S Museum 09:45 12:45 15:45 18:45
Woodbridge, Rail Station O/S 10:20 13:20 16:20 19:20
Ipswich Buttermarket 10:40 13:40 16:40 19:40
Ipswich Rail Station 10:45 13:45 16:45 19:45
Notes
This service will operate limited stops only, calling only at the stops listed above
A flat fare will operate for the majority of the route, at £4 one way/£6 return, and half fare for Under 21s or holders of an 
Endeavour Card. Fares within Ipswich as far as Woodbridge and fares between Lowestoft/Gt Yarmouth will be max £2.


